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11110

11205

112 111
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i 1321

11*4-89

11531

11898

12S2S

13176

114-130
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1^-969

16^6

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

{ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dana ridge
^CfL

Daliey

Daniels

Daniels

Dan-ie la

Dgnlels

Damron

Dantzler

Daniels

Daniels

Dant z le r

Daniels

Dalbec

Danfryrd

Danserfield

Dailev

16769

16950

17013

17690

18719

19031

Daniels

Daiz

Daniluk

Da It on

Dailey

Danley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James Wesley

Cottae:eviJ-.Le,S.

Heyward Joseph

Irmo, S. C.

Hamilton Madison

West Columbia, S.

_EamllkanJMflLdifljan_
West Columbia, S

Hamilton R.

Columbia, a. C.

Lqwrenoe
Went Cola. , S . ^ «

Wgde
Col umbia , S.C.

Jaok Edward
BanentlTif i ,S.C.

CViarl es Jul lus

Csvce, S. C.

Lucious

West Cola, S. C.

Le'hre Daniel, Jr.

West Cola., SC

Talmadge Eugene

Leesville, S. C.

lie on Frank

Moodus r Conn -

Walter Graham

Cola. S.C.

Richard Thomas

West Cola, S.C.

Walter

Cnlnmhia3S.C.

Wesley Eleia Sr.

West Cola. . SC
Steven Murillo

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Coker

C.

DerricK

iiassiter
C.

Lassi ter

C.

Greiaer

Suit on

Hg-Mee

Lint

Brooks

Hagood

Link

Parkman

Dun lap

Thames

Martin

Morgan

Hutto

Gaylord

Lexington, S.C. '1
John Paul, Jr.

West Cola.,S_C.
Stephen F.

Gar fie Id, NJ

Carroll Dan

West Columbia

Robert Lee

Pel -i nn

Kaney

Shelley

Wingat-.^

ROSS

l

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Svlvla Sue

Columbia. S. C.

Rachel Elaine

Irmo. S. C.

Margie Prosser

West Cola. .S.C.

Mn-rg-Tfi T*rnssftr»

West Columbia.SC

(.Christina

Columbia, a. C.
Gladys

West Cola. .S.C.

Joen Little
West Cola . ,S.C .

Virginia Ann

ColumblaL s- c-
Carol ^errnell

_ West Cr»ig. fS.C.
Mary Louise

Ceyce, S.C.

Phyllis Elaine

r iHwnft - s . r..
Rachel Katina

Leesville, S. C.

Ma rgaacei-. Ann

West V.^kil 3 f g _P .
^^u&t-;.

Ann^utchins on_ .

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

27
2^

2U
21

U7
35
hi
35
19

Iti

21

17

LJlM

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

C

w
30
20 W

T Q

20

1R
28

23

19
1ft
29
28

40

39

C

N

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

__£ejp_
Feb
Apr

Apr

__Apr_
Apr

Apr

Apr

May

Jun
Oct

Oct
Oct

Oct

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

May

Jun

Jul
Jul

Jul
AUK

w ! NOV
New

28_ W\ Mar
T.e-x-lnpton S.C. P7

Donna Carol ^n

Lexlnston S.C. 21

Willie Mae

_ Gaston,S.C.

Willerdine Delore

West Cola.. SC
Terry Delane

Lexington, S.C.

Jenifer

Cayce r S . C .
Barbara Jean

N.=>W Vnrk, NY

Dn-h-typ TiniiTRf*

West Columbia

Mattie Mae

Pel ion

•'

71
^8

S Mf

17
21
18
25

23

?3
22

21
19

21

28

W

W

C

w

w

w

w

B

Day

1

3

1

J|

_ia
11
15
16

*n
12

2

y«r

1969

196V

J^y
1969

JL2faSL
1969

1969

1969

_iyhH
1969

1969

. 3? 1969
29

30
15
18
22

?R
31
2

23

?1
26

2

1969
1969
1970
1970

1971
1071
1972
1972

1973
1Q73
1973
1973

19 1Q7-

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Peb

Feb
Apr

Apr

Apr.
Apr
Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun

#an
Jan

Nov

Nov

Jun
Jun

Day

3
•5
ll
10
11
11
16
16

1?

12
k
23

3
6
19
22

Jun i 28
Jun

Jun
Jun

?R
3

12

Year

1V6V
1969
I96y

lV6y

^Ly^a
1969

1969

1V6V

-lyba
1969
1970
1970

_126a
1969

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Bernard Knignt
Columbia, S. C.

Rev. George Batcer

Salient ine, S. C.
Jeanette R. SwvKer
N. P . Tor S. C.
Lexington. S. n.
Jeanette R. Swyger
N. P. for S, Cl~ 1
Lexing'ion, S. C-

^Xa.^5 n-ft H.ften'ir'i ^
H. P. ror S, C.
"f'-^xlnglr-on, S C.
R^V. Jnhn H. Br*nw

Viest Columbia. S.C.

toyman to. Ballentin

REMARKS

t see no. 11219

>

n Consent of mother

Janie Adams

3

^!pl|^Bon. 5. C.

197Q Louise H.Mattox

1970
Jj« P. for S., C*
Wolumbla^* , -^ . 0 «

1971|| Ciarice ti-Hendrlx

1971 ?^?i,f2r St C^
19?2
1972

Rev W. M. Green

Lexington Cty, S.C

Auq 18 1973 Rev. Paul H.Bullingt

Aua
AUR

AUK
Nnv

* (
?n> T Q7 T. Kfnv

1 4 197^ Mar
:

Mar ?1 1 974 "Mar

2(|

J

3 :

1973 Lexincrton Co.
1L973 H.Ray Ham.Probete J

" I
L973 I Lexington Co.

r;

2^ IQ?? Pe-w-TsmnR M. R*aarfl
: l

9T 1Q7^ Trf^vi nrrf-on . (7o _

23 |197^ C.M. "RyettMagi fit/rate

P6 l Q 7 ^ - i "Rlnhlanr i Hn_

"

r

on

[idge

TTtrr

1 ' ' l
July 15" 197^ July 19 1974 Ted. L. Morphy-Magistrate

July 1$ 197^ July 1$ 197^ Lexinston Co.
.J .. lMar 5 ! 1976 * Mar

Mar
July

July
Sept

Sept

Sept

Sept

8
1 '

19761 Mar

976
2 i976

7| 1976
8 1976

July

Julv
Sept

8 19?4 Steven B. Fowler, t Rev. )

10 1Q76J Lexinsrton Co.

2 1976

2 1976 t
10 1976

Septj.10

29 1976 Oct ! 23

3(K 1976
Jun J27 h.977

Jun

•TQ!
Aug
Nov

Dec.

29

^^1

1
21

1

1977

197 R
1978
1978

1978

Nov
Jul

Jul

Aua
Aug
Dec.

Dec.

?
3

6

5

9
1

1

Jeanette R. Swyeert

Le^inston Co.
John Land Johnson,

1976 Lexington Co

NP for SC
consent of father

Drobate Judge

1976 J- Shannon Long. Minister

1976
1977

1977

1978

1978
1978

1978

Lexington Cty

Rev. Lawton Mel Is
Lexington Cty.

Rev. John T. Lastincrer. Jr.

Lexinaton, SC.
Carmen S. Rish, N. JP. for SC.

Lexington, South Catolina
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